
Race 1 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 5 & 6 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 1 2       4:15.86   0.00 

 D.Sommerville, I.Wise, A.Ashby, A.Taylor, Cox: O.Valenzuela 
2nd LORETO - BALLARAT 2 4       4:31.02 15.16 +15.16 

 P.McTigue, S.Templar, E.Geljon, P.Drew, Cox: A.Price 
3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 1 3       4:40.80 9.78 +24.94 

 I.McNaughton, M.Xiong, S.Weber, P.Lohchab, Cox: L.Gillespie 
Coach: T.Lourey 

4th BALLARAT GRAMMAR 6       4:45.90 5.10 +30.04 

 S.Greig, E.Hanrahan, T.Smith, E.Morgan, Cox: P.Mills 
Coach: W.Clarke 

5th BALLARAT CLARENDON 2 5       4:54.49 8.59 +38.63 

 R.Rwabwogo, K.Smith, E.Sasee, M.Ahmed, Cox: N.Bethapudi 
Coach: J.Novak 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 5 - 7 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 6       3:55.97   0.00 

 K.Kydd, C.Quick, T.Louden, C.Beechey, Cox: H.Reeve 
Coach: J.Shaw 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 4       4:03.16 7.19 +7.19 

 K.McInerney, O.Florence, L.Banks, L.Cowell, Cox: K.Bellin 
Coach: D.Stute 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 5       4:06.79 3.63 +10.82 

 A.McKenzie, M.Buchanan, L.Hirth, F.Heagney, Cox: A.Farrell 
Coach: K.Walker 

4th ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 2       4:08.89 2.10 +12.92 

 J.Murfet, T.Stevens, J.Roney, H.Bennett, Cox: C.Seakins 
Coaches: O.Watkins, I.Martin 

5th BALLARAT HIGH 3       4:34.49 25.60 +38.52 

 J.Hamill, J.Howden, E.Ladd, J.Marbella, Cox: B.James 
Coaches: S.Coles, F.Tomich 

 
 
Race 3 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 2       4:08.64   0.00 

 E.McConchie, E.Trigg, M.Templar, I.Peucker, Cox: A.Donald 
2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 5       4:25.73 17.09 +17.09 

 S.Pinder, L.Peters, P.Shields, I.Harris, Cox: M.Vendy 
Coach: H.Geddes 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       4:29.45 3.72 +20.81 

 A.Leppik, M.Riddle, L.Aslan-Wong, N.Harper, Cox: A.Lin 
Coaches: K.McClure, L.Dwyer 

4th DAMASCUS COLLEGE 3       4:38.89 9.44 +30.25 

 M.Murphy, E.Jennings, G.Alsop, K.Brown, Cox: V.Jones 
Coach: A.Singline 
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Race 4 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 5       4:05.15   0.00 

 L.Timpano, S.McAteer, H.Gardner, A.Antrobus, Cox: G.Cooney 
2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4       4:12.31 7.16 +7.16 

 E.Hopkins, E.Mihaljevic, G.Burt, I.Huntington, Cox: K.Burke 
Coach: B.Clarke 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 3       4:14.39 2.08 +9.24 

 S.Cheesman, L.Grainger, M.Gillespie, I.Ebenwaldner, Cox: S.Li 
Coach: E.Ebenwaldner 

4th DAMASCUS COLLEGE 6       4:25.96 11.57 +20.81 

 C.Rowe, A.Lewis, K.Austin, M.Singline, Cox: M.Huf 
Coach: L.Skidmore 

5th BALLARAT HIGH 2       4:43.43 17.47 +38.28 

 M.Krnel, M.Hayes, A.Connell, L.Krawczuk, Cox: A.Johnston 
Coaches: A.Cornish, E.Barber 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 3 & 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 
[Y9] 4       3:34.15   0.00 

 S.Molesworth, A.Siemensma, O.Tickell, N.Oswin, Cox: H.Toohey 
Coach: J.Cumper 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 
[Y9] 6       3:36.84 2.69 +2.69 

 L.Chiswell, O.Sim, C.Saw, M.Aylward, Cox: C.McKay 
Coaches: M.Gatt, T.Sands 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 
[Y9] 2       3:39.12 2.28 +4.97 

 H.Collins, J.Craig, E.Joyce, T.McIntyre, Cox: E.Uppal 
Coach: A.Mendoza 

4th ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 
[Y9] 3       3:48.70 9.58 +14.55 

 K.Geljon, R.Ward, A.Svanosio, L.Pickles, Cox: A.Lester 
Coaches: W.Hexter, J.Halsall 

5th BALLARAT CLARENDON 
[Y9] 5       4:09.39 20.69 +35.24 

 R.Sutcliffe, A.Singh, P.Oqueli, F.Francis, Cox: H.Freeman 
Coach: A.Svensson O'Shea 

 
Race 6 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 4       4:02.96   0.00 

 M.Grant, B.Mulcahy, E.Ffrench, S.Huf, Cox: G.O'Connor 
2nd DAMASCUS COLLEGE 5       4:07.46 4.50 +4.50 

 P.Watt, I.Storey, I.Dickson, S.Mercer, Cox: C.Johnston 
Coaches: M.Ashley, C.Reid 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 3       4:08.17 0.71 +5.21 

 M.Roberston, M.Moll, L.Calvert, G.Godde, Cox: G.Jones 
Coach: R.Kalla 

4th BALLARAT CLARENDON 2       4:09.46 1.29 +6.50 

 A.Bray, E.Maxwell, E.Finch, C.Tuohey, Cox: A.Rosewarne 
Coach: C.Goldsworthy 
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Race 7 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 3            

 O.Elliott, H.Quigley, L.Cameron, L.Shaw, Cox: J.Morrison 
Coach: R.Gribble 

2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4         ntt   

 F.Naylor, C.Rimmington, C.Conroy, O.Wright, Cox: J.Jess 
Coach: G.Wright 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 2         ntt   

 T.O'Reilly, L.Harris, J.Irwin, A.Feizollahi, Cox: S.O'Reilly 
Coach: J.Whatley 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 5         ntt   

 B.Davidge, F.Ramsay, P.Hill, O.Edmonston, Cox: B.James 
Coaches: S.Coles, F.Tomich 

 
 
Race 8 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 3       3:54.42   0.00 

 L.Barlow, J.Charleson, A.Molloy, L.McTigue, Cox: G.Barr 
2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       3:56.17 1.75 +1.75 

 M.Howard, C.Kennedy, A.Miller, L.Alcock, Cox: M.Cust 
Coach: K.Lanyon 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 6       4:04.42 8.25 +10.00 

 R.Pierce, M.Mason, E.Freeman, W.Watson, Cox: R.Brizzi 
Coach: E.Bathurst 

4th DAMASCUS COLLEGE 4       4:15.70 11.28 +21.28 

 K.Orchard, E.Howard, G.Rivett, A.Ashley, Cox: M.Young 
Coaches: P.Blanchfield, C.Reid 

5th BALLARAT HIGH 5       4:17.74 2.04 +23.32 

 S.Kotek, M.Cannell, I.Loader, C.Turnbull, Cox: J.Dawe 
Coach: D.Biggin 

 
 
Race 9 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 3       3:29.26   0.00 

 A.Fraser, M.Scott Barber, T.Kinnersly, H.Hanlon, Cox: H.Geddes 
Coach: M.Hanlon 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 2       3:31.78 2.52 +2.52 

 J.Elliott, J.Lee, P.Stute, X.Cummins, Cox: J.Davies 
Coach: S.O'Brien 

3rd DAMASCUS COLLEGE 4       3:45.20 13.42 +15.94 

 J.Bowler, B.O'Kelly, T.Hodge, O.Henderson, Cox: J.Martin 
Coaches: R.Davis, S.Hutchison 

4th BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       3:46.60 1.40 +17.34 
 H.Clark, H.Ross, C.Lawler, C.Whatley, Cox: I.Fitzpatrick 
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Race 10 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 5 & 6 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 5 2       3:38.04   0.00 

 C.Adams, E.Davon, C.Ravisa, C.Phillips, Cox: E.Draffin 
Coach: Z.Clark 

2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 6 5       3:46.05 8.01 +8.01 

 E.Mason, S.Quon, E.Miezis, C.Dellar, Cox: A.Pincott 
Coach: A.McKnight 

3rd LORETO - BALLARAT 3       3:49.40 3.35 +11.36 
 E.Roney, C.Duffy, E.Blake, M.Williams, Cox: D.Donovan-Clancy 

4th BALLARAT CLARENDON 1 4       3:55.53 6.13 +17.49 

 A.Ronan, S.Scalora, T.McGill, I.Long, Cox: E.Brousek 
Coach: A.Svensson O'Shea 

5th BALLARAT CLARENDON 2 6       4:14.03 18.50 +35.99 

 H.Gill, T.Gray, A.Sudholz, S.Tadros, Cox: G.Mata 
Coach: B.Bilney 

 
 
Race 11 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 3       4:10.44   0.00 

 L.Bennett, J.Knobel, M.Constable, Z.Brudenhall, Cox: S.Martin 
2nd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4 5       4:11.34 0.90 +0.90 

 G.Jackson, S.Read, S.Calvert, M.Matthews, Cox: L.Bray 
Coach: H.Potts 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       4:31.99 20.65 +21.55 
 J.Croft, H.Loats, Z.Smyth, H.Beardmore, Cox: E.Dent 

 
 
Race 12 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 4 & 5 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       3:46.44   0.00 

 F.Grima, J.Grogan, R.Grogan, C.King, Cox: J.Tippett 
Coach: C.Littlejohn 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 3       3:58.66 12.22 +12.22 

 M.Erdody, B.Eckel, P.McGreevy, E.Walters, Cox: T.Boatman 
Coach: G.Yanes 

3rd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 5       4:04.70 6.04 +18.26 

 W.Caldow, N.Bennett, F.Russell, H.Jones, Cox: E.Monk 
Coaches: M.Bleicher, E.Niehus 

4th BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       4:06.57 1.87 +20.13 

 R.Scott, I.Philippiadis, J.Tanner, F.Wilson, Cox: R.Dorahy 
Coaches: A.Lowe, C.Sharkey 
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Race 13 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4       3:59.66   0.00 

 C.Armytage, K.Mitchell, K.Watson, G.Draffin, Cox: H.Briody 
Coach: L.Geddes 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 3       4:09.35 9.69 +9.69 

 O.Hickingbotham, K.Dent, O.Sanapareddy, R.McAuliffe, Cox: A.Sun 
Coach: L.Matheson 

3rd LORETO - BALLARAT 5       4:12.49 3.14 +12.83 
 A.Jones, M.Geljon, I.Mann, L.Molloy, Cox: M.Hudson 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 2       4:33.25 20.76 +33.59 

 E.Keyte, R.Beer, L.Ross, I.Emmerson, Cox: L.Wilson 
Coach: C.Kinnane 

 
 
Race 14 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 4       3:40.69   0.00 

 K.Kupisz, B.Wattelet, L.Lloyd, D.O'Brien, Cox: J.Woodburn 
Coaches: S.Wood, O.Frangos 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 3       3:43.15 2.46 +2.46 

 N.Roberts, C.Stevens, H.Prior, S.McInnes, Cox: A.Michie 
Coaches: Z.Lang, A.Moffat 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 5       4:04.57 21.42 +23.88 

 A.Plant, A.Rolfe-Barnes, W.Balkin, C.Mitchell, Cox: D.White 
Coach: H.Woodburn 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 2       5:13.50 1:08.93 +1:32.81 

 J.Bunning, R.Funston, A.Hinde, O.Vermey, Cox: J.Davidge 
Coaches: J.Wray, D.Taylor 

 
 
Race 15 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 3       3:51.43   0.00 

 C.Tyndall, L.Gollan, B.Morrison, K.Johnson, Cox: B.Jenkins 
Coaches: R.Draffin, M.Francis 

2nd LORETO - BALLARAT 4       3:53.46 2.03 +2.03 
 S.Robertson, A.Clarke, E.Watson, M.Woodburn, Cox: K.Hutson 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 2       3:59.07 5.61 +7.64 

 Z.Ambrose, A.Moffat, T.Geljon, S.Cardoso, Cox: S.Ward 
Coach: A.Geljon 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 5       4:21.58 22.51 +30.15 

 M.Hocking, A.Harris, C.Lovison, I.Kaletsch, Cox: L.Wilson 
Coach: P.Carnes 
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Race 16 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       3:20.58   0.00 

 W.Bray, D.Chandler, D.Demidov, O.Fumi, Cox: R.Belcher 
Coach: J.Nijhof 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 3       3:22.98 2.40 +2.40 

 C.Belleville, T.Coelho, T.Cosgriff, F.Sandlant, Cox: A.Dalton 
Coaches: S.Coghlan, J.Phillips 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4       3:40.35 17.37 +19.77 

 R.Brennan, L.Goss, T.Faull, J.Sharkey, Cox: E.McNabb 
Coach: J.Cumper 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       3:45.44   0.00 

 A.Booth, L.Geddes, B.Walker, O.Beechey, Cox: A.Timms 
Coaches: R.Draffin, M.Francis 

2nd LORETO - BALLARAT 3       3:48.67 3.23 +3.23 
 N.Griffiths, M.Kavanagh, O.Lanyon, A.Kinnersly, Cox: E.Dodd 

3rd BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       3:50.50 1.83 +5.06 

 C.Bullen, S.Houlihan, O.Buckland, A.Gilbert, Cox: C.Ferguson 
Coach: J.Novak 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 4       4:05.99 15.49 +20.55 

 M.Jenkins, M.Aitken, P.Smith, M.McBride, Cox: G.Reid 
Coaches: W.Payne, A.Jolly 

 
 
Race 18 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 5       3:09.16   0.00 

 I.Kopke-Veldhuis, F.Russell, F.Puddy, G.Charles, Cox: B.Roberts 
Coaches: C.Murfett, H.Swan 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       3:10.30 1.14 +1.14 

 J.Belcher, A.Forsyth, T.Williams, J.Connolly, Cox: A.Grima 
Coach: C.Littlejohn 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       3:31.63 21.33 +22.47 

 C.Dunstan, G.Magee, H.Myers, J.Howard, Cox: L.Ashmore 
Coach: P.Myers 

4th BALLARAT HIGH 3       3:37.84 6.21 +28.68 

 Z.Marios, J.Jumamoy, R.Webster, J.Murray, Cox: A.Keddie 
Coach: R.Simmonds 

 
 
Race 19 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Div. 5 & 6 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 4       4:05.41   0.00 

 R.Sheridan, C.Templar, O.Jones, D.Molloy, Cox: S.Hoiles 
2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       4:40.92 35.51 +35.51 

 J.Qerim, M.Goss, G.Li, M.Cook, Cox: P.Miller 
Coaches: L.Richardson, H.Richardson 

3rd BALLARAT HIGH 3       4:52.77 11.85 +47.36 

 S.Goodie, E.Howlett, M.Hucker, O.Bell, Cox: E.Slade 
Coaches: E.McKay, E.Jones, L.Styles 
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Race 20 Final:  
Female School Double Scull Open Div. 1 
Female School Single Scull Open Div. 1 
Male School Single Scull Open Div. 1 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st 1st MSCH1XO1: 
DAMASCUS COLLEGE 

 
4       4:19.61   0.00 

 W.Busuttil 
Coaches: P.Blanchfield, L.Skidmore 

2nd 1st FSCH2XO1: 
LORETO - BALLARAT 

 
5       4:26.98 7.37 +7.37 

 O.James, C.Halsall 

3rd 1st FSCH1XO1: 
BALLARAT GRAMMAR 

 
3       5:20.25 53.27 +1:00.64 

 M.Lu 
Coaches: C.Grieve, A.Pittard 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Div. 4 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 4       8:32.50   0.00 

 A.Cartledge, E.Templar, A.Phillips, P.McIlwaine, Cox: H.Boyd 
2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       8:58.63 26.13 +26.13 

 H.McRoberts, J.Grove, P.Lopez O'Donnell, A.Lewis, Cox: M.Peele 
Coach: S.Lamb 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Male School Coxed Four Open Div. 4 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 4 3       7:29.63   0.00 

 L.Severino, J.Elliott, J.Williamson, P.Bennett, Cox: L.Pickles 
Coaches: N.Moran, G.Lukich, A.McPherson 

2nd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 5 2       7:49.48 19.85 +19.85 

 L.Warland, B.Hackwill, J.Florence, C.Mong, Cox: G.Muller 
Coach: N.Frichot 

3rd ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 6 5       8:07.21 17.73 +37.58 

 S.Valenzuela, M.Chalmers, K.Jones, L.McColl, Cox: L.Goodall 
Coaches: G.Morris, K.Long 

4th BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       8:07.72 0.51 +38.09 

 J.Hunter, S.Wong, A.Dawar, J.Clarke, Cox: D.Harris 
Coach: A.Tippett 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Div. 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT CLARENDON 3       8:17.88   0.00 

 I.McRoberts, B.Wise, G.Miller, M.Yuanjit, Cox: I.Channon 
Coach: C.Boatman 

2nd LORETO - BALLARAT 5       8:24.25 6.37 +6.37 
 E.Gowans, J.Main, M.Lynch, C.Peucker, Cox: G.Bales 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 4       8:49.20 24.95 +31.32 

 H.Torrance, E.Ferguson, S.Collins, D.Sheehan, Cox: C.Dunstan 
Coaches: C.Grieve, A.Pittard 
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Race 24 Final:  Male School Coxed Four Open Div. 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 4       7:07.02   0.00 

 J.Roberts, W.Charles, H.Grant, C.Neil, Cox: C.Geddes 
Coaches: D.Kittelty, B.Evans 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 3       7:33.32 26.30 +26.30 

 J.Nunn, A.Cheesman, Z.Spencer, O.Finch, Cox: Z.Doddamani 
Coach: J.Irwin 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 5       8:10.98 37.66 +1:03.96 

 A.McIntyre, M.Magee, M.Tumolero, F.Buchanan, Cox: W.Beechey 
Coach: M.Tol 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st LORETO - BALLARAT 1 4       8:10.62   0.00 

 C.Connell, B.Molloy, A.Pituch, I.Rossato, Cox: M.Lane 
2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 2       8:15.69 5.07 +5.07 

 L.Goodson, T.Mason, M.Salmi, C.Peele, Cox: R.Bourke 
Coach: G.Howard 

3rd BALLARAT GRAMMAR 3       8:26.52 10.83 +15.90 

 E.Cassidy, J.Klein, M.Shaw, D.Walsh, Cox: E.Marshall 
Coach: H.Bogers 

4th DAMASCUS COLLEGE 5       8:38.95 12.43 +28.33 

 C.Coad, R.Byrne, O.Radisich, L.Leonard, Cox: H.Elliot 
Coaches: P.Blanchfield, B.Beutel, C.Griffin 

5th BALLARAT HIGH 6       8:57.31 18.36 +46.69 

 A.Carnes, E.Wray, E.Strawhorn, H.Carnes, Cox: T.Noakes 
Coaches: O.Spagnolo, R.Holding 

 
 
Race 26 Final:  Male School Coxed Four Open Div. 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 2       7:15.76   0.00 

 O.Farrington, L.Belleville, J.Clark, T.Stute, Cox: H.Lester 
Coaches: J.King, C.Farrington 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 5       7:17.96 2.20 +2.20 

 T.Freeman, M.Hickingbotham, D.Pritchard, J.Mann, Cox: A.Tucker 
Coach: R.McClure 

3rd DAMASCUS COLLEGE 4       7:32.28 14.32 +16.52 

 D.Newman, F.Rivett, H.Bennett, J.Henderson, Cox: M.Watt 
Coach: P.Blanchfield 

4th BALLARAT GRAMMAR 3       7:39.66 7.38 +23.90 

 R.Read, A.Moll, L.Smith, H.Bryant, Cox: B.Japp 
Coach: D.Wright 
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Race 27 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st BALLARAT CLARENDON 6       8:00.86   0.00 

 P.Maher, M.Kopke-Veldhuis, A.Moloney, T.Kirsanovs, Cox: C.Nolle 
Coach: N.Plucinski 

2nd LORETO - BALLARAT 1 3       8:07.48 6.62 +6.62 
 L.Cushing, T.Stringer, M.McTigue, R.Hunt, Cox: T.Kinnersly 

3rd BALLARAT HIGH 5       8:09.66 2.18 +8.80 

 A.English, N.Jenkins, A.Coutts, M.James, Cox: W.Marbella 
Coaches: O.Spagnolo, R.Simmonds 

4th BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       8:13.14 3.48 +12.28 

 Z.Wright, E.Adem, A.Maxted, G.Walsh, Cox: A.Gillbee 
Coach: A.Tyndall 

5th DAMASCUS COLLEGE 4       8:19.97 6.83 +19.11 

 S.Crilly, C.Gartlan, L.Bylsma, M.Mason, Cox: P.Govan 
Coach: B.Beutel 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Male School Coxed Four Open Div. 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE 5       6:40.44   0.00 

 N.Bennett, A.Murfett, P.O'Brien, H.Reinehr, Cox: J.McLean 
Coach: D.O'Doherty 

2nd BALLARAT CLARENDON 4       6:40.62 0.18 +0.18 

 S.Hall, M.Mason, J.Forsyth, C.McClure, Cox: R.Belcher 
Coach: I.Peele 

3rd BALLARAT HIGH 3       7:07.87 27.25 +27.43 

 L.Wallace, R.Webster, M.Sorensen, A.Pynn, Cox: Z.Edwards 
Coach: C.Nielsen 

4th BALLARAT GRAMMAR 2       7:08.31 0.44 +27.87 

 B.Meakin, H.Tol, L.Heath, H.Walsh, Cox: M.Barclay-Smith 
Coach: L.Pougnault 
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